
Revision Timetable (During Exams) – GCSEs 2024 

Monday 20th May  English Literature  English Lit:19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789   Computer Science (Hall) 

Tuesday 21st May Comp Sci  Comp Science: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm  Physics (Science Rooms) 

Wednesday 22nd May Physics Physics (Combined & Separate) Paper 1   English Language (D&E Block) 

Thursday 23rd May English Language  English Lang: Non-Fiction Texts  French (C3) Period 4 Maths (Maths Rooms) 

Friday 24th May  French  French Writing Test Tier F  & H    

Half Term 

 Week 3  

Monday 3rd June Maths Mathematics Paper 2  Spanish (B14) History (Hall) 

Tuesday 4th June Spanish Spanish Tier H & F Listening & Reading History: American W & Elizabethan HSC (C3) Geography (Hall) 

Wednesday 5th June Geography Geography Paper 2 Health & Social Care (HSC) Further Maths (B10) P4 English Language (D&E Block) 

Thursday 6th June English Language English Lang: Contemporary Texts   Biology (Science Rooms) 

Friday 7th June   Biology (Combined & Separate) Paper 2  Maths (Maths Rooms) 

 Week 4  

Monday 10th June Maths Mathematics Paper 3 
OCR Imedia 
Spanish Writing Test Tier H  & F 

P3 OCR iMedia (C11) 
P3 Spanish (A4) 
P5 History (Hall) 

Chemistry (Science Rooms) 

Tuesday 11th June Chemistry Chemistry (Combined & Separate) Paper 2 
Further Mathematics Paper 1 
History: The Usa 

Further Maths (B11) P3 
 

 

Wednesday 12th June  Polish  Polish Tier F & H Listening & Reading 
Further Maths (B10) P4 
Geography (Hall) P5 

Physics (Science Rooms) 

Day/Date Breakfast (08:15) 
(Hall) 

Exam (AM) Exam (PM) Revision Period 5  
(14:15 to 15:15) 

Revision After School 
15:15 to 16:00 

Week 1 

Thursday 9th May     Biology (Science Rooms) 

Friday 10th May Biology Biology (Combined & Separate) Paper 1   English Literature (D/E Block) 

Monday 13th May English Literature English Literature Paper 1 Sport Studies  French - Listening & Reading (A3) 

Tuesday 14th May French  French Tier F & H Listening & Reading  Computer Science (Hall) History (Hall) 

Wednesday 15th May History History: Crime & Punishment Comp Science: Computer Systems  Maths (Maths Rooms) 

Thursday 16th May Maths Mathematics Paper 1  
Chemistry (Science 
Rooms) 

Geography (Hall) 

Friday 17th May Chemistry  Chemistry (Combined & Separate) Paper 1  Geography Paper 1  English Literature (D&E Block) 

 Week 2  



Friday 14th June Geography Geography Paper 3 Physics (Combined & Separate) Paper 2   

 

 Week 5 

Monday 17th June     Design and Technology (C12/11) 

Tuesday 18th June  Design and Technology Design and Technology Polish Tier F & H Writing Further Maths (B11) P3 Food & Nutrition (C9/10) 

Wednesday 19th June  Food & Maths  
Food Prep and Nutrition 
Further Mathematics Paper 2 

   

 


